Last Name
Abney
Cupitt

Sanderson

Condon
Rawson
Abney

Stovold

Abney
Kight

Lamont

Given Name
Oakley
Grace

Lily

Harry
Eliza
Isla

Samual

Freya
Neve

Madeleine

Gender

M
F
F

< n = Z

M T m

Trimite and Tiny Trimite Qualifying Event

Category
11 and 12
11 and 12
11 and 12

8to 10
8to0 10
8to 10
8to0 10

tiny
tiny
Tiny

12th October 2024

Number
63
76
61

33
29
44
36

Age
11
12
12

10
10
10
10

Time
18.11
20.48
23.17

20.21
20.23
21.45
23.11

12.52
14.21
14.38



